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My eSchedules reports

Treatment, payment and patient reporting

Patient ID

0000
0000
0000
0000
00000
00000
00000

The patient ID
is the number

we allocate for
each patient.

List Number 00000
Name First name Last name

Surname

Bloggs
Bloggs
Bloggs
Bloggs
Nother

Anon

Anon

Forename

Joe
Joseph
Joanne

Josephine
Anthony
Margaret

John

CHI

0000000000
0000000000
0000000000
0000000000
0000000000
0000000000
0000000000

Date of
Birth

01/01/1978
02/02/2000
02/02/2000
03/03/1979
04/04/1962
05/05/1970
06/06/1962

Sex

£ 1 n 27 2L

Postcode

EHO 0zz
EHO 0zz
EHO 0zz
EHO 0zz
EHO OAA
EHO OAA
EHO OAA

Your Registration Detail report - Paid under the National Health Service (Scotland) Act
Patient registration counts for the period 2014 Jun

Registration

Care
Cap
Cap
Care
Care
Care

Care

Type

Initial
Registration
Date

28/11/2012
22/10/2012
22/10/2012
22/10/2012
22/10/2012
22/10/2012
22/10/2012

Registration Type shows
whether patient is a

Capitation or Continuing
Care patient.

Period
Start
Date

28/11/2012
28/11/2012
22/10/2012
13/02/2013
22/10/2012
22/10/2012
07/11/2012

Due to
Reduce
Date

28/11/2015
28/11/2015
22/08/2015
13/02/2015
22/10/2015
09/02/2015
07/11/2015

Period start date
shows date of
last claim sent
and processed.

NHS
N

National
Services
Scotland
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List Number 00000
Name First name Last name

Surname

Bloggs
Bloggs
Bloggs
Bloggs
Nother

Anon

Anon

Forename

Joe
Joseph
Joanne

Josephine
Anthony
Margaret
John

CHI

0000000000
0000000000
0000000000
0000000000
0000000000
0000000000
0000000000

Patient detail information including postcode.
Please note that full patient addresses are not reported on registration lists,

only postcode information is captured.

Date of
Birth

01/01/1978
02/02/2000
02/02/2000
03/03/1979
04/04/1962
05/05/1970
06/06/1962

Sex

S|l ||| 0|2 =

Postcode

EHO 0zz
EHO 0zzZ
EHO 0Zz
EHO 0zz
EHO OAA
EHO OAA
EHO OAA

Registration

Care
Cap
Cap
Care
Care
Care

Care

Your Registration Detail report - Paid under the National Health Service (Scotland) Act
Patient registration counts for the period 2014 Jun

Type

Initial
Registration
Date

28/11/2012
22/10/2012
22/10/2012
22/10/2012
22/10/2012
22/10/2012
22/10/2012

Community Health Index (CHI) number for patient. Please note that not all

patients have had CHI numbers allocated. This will be updated electronically
on a monthly basis through the Electronic Data Interchange (EDI) system.

Period
Start
Date

28/11/2012
28/11/2012
22/10/2012
13/02/2013
22/10/2012
22/10/2012
07/11/2012

Initial registration shows
when the patient was first
registered to this dentist.

Due to
Reduce
Date

28/11/2015
28/11/2015
22/08/2015
13/02/2015
22/10/2015
09/02/2015
07/11/2015

Shows when the patient is due

NHS
Nom

National
Services
Scotland

to qualify for reduced payments.
For instance if the patient has not

been seen in the last 3 years.
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